
CURSO ACADÉMICO 2019‐20 
GRUPOS DE SEMINARIOS Y PRÁCTICAS. CUARTO CURSO 

ALIMENTACIÓN Y SALUD 

1‐Ape                 2‐Ape                 Nombre                Grupo B1 

Alegre                González              Óscar                 1 

Alonso                Martín                Marina                1 

Álvarez               Llamas                María                 1 

Arias                 Fernández             Esther                1 

Baladrón              Huerta                Ana                   1 

Balbuena              Blanco                Lorena                1 

Barreiro              Casas                 Oscar                 1 

Cancelo               Provecho              Miriam                1 

Cano                  Torrecilla            Marta                 2 

Carbajo               Marcos                Rosa                  2 

Cardesín              Horrillo              Paula                 1 

Castillo              González              Claudia del           1 

Castrillo             Sarmiento             Paula                 1 

Concha                Pidal                 Paola                 1 

Cosme                 Gómez                 Elvira de África      1 

Danielova             Tsankova              Ani                   2 

de la Fuente          Tomás                 Alba                  2 

Díez                  González              Marta                 2 

Díez                  Gutiérrez             Paula                 1 

Doblas                Bajo                  Marina                1 

Espiniella            Martínez              Andrea                1 

Fernández             García                Lucía                 1 

Fernández             Pisabarro             Ana                   1 

Fernández             Vélez                 Iker                  1 

Fuentes               Pérez                 Natalia               1 

Fuertes               Fernández             Paula                 1 

Furones               Marrón                Nerea                 1 

Garcia                Alvarez               Alvaro                2 

García                Delgado               Laura                 1 

García                Díaz                  Irene                 1 

García                Estévez               Andrés                2 

García                Fernández             María                 1 

García                Fidalgo               Marina                1 

García                García                Alba                  1 

García                González              Ainhoa                1 

García                González              Andrea                1 

García                Pérez                 Lucía                 2 

Gómez                 Rodríguez             Sergio                2 

González              Cañedo                Carmen                2 

González              Fernández             Estefania             1 

González              Marcos                Laura                 2 



Guillen               Rodil                 Santiago              2 

Hermo                 de Vega               Javier                2 

Izaguirre             Calvo                 Pablo                 2 

Izquierdo             Gómez                 Esther                2 

Llamazares            López                 Natalia               2 

López                 González              Laura                 1 

Loza                  González              Marcos                1 

Lozano                Gómez                 Ana                   1 

Maestre               Martínez              Sergio                1 

Mancheño              Antón                 Miguel                2 

Marcos                Álvarez               Raquel                2 

Martín                Pérez                 Ana                   2 

Martínez              de Castro             Manuel                2 

Martínez              López                 Daniel                1 

Martínez              Mallo                 María Teresa          2 

Mateos                Franganillo           Belén                 2 

Melcón                González              Sara                  2 

Ordoñez               Suárez                Iczan                 1 

Palacio               Liébana               Noelia                2 

Pereira               González              Sara                  2 

Prieto                Revuelta              Ignacio               2 

Riesco                Valbuena              Inés                  1 

Rodríguez             Álvarez               David                 2 

Rodríguez             Barrios               Pablo                 2 

Rodríguez             González              Lorena                1 

RODRIGUEZ             MONTES                LAURA                 2 

Solís                 González              Clara                 2 

Treceño               Boto                  Eva                   2 

Tuñón                 Álvarez               Eliana                2 

Vázquez               Hernández             Celia                 2 

 



EDUCACIÓN PARA LA SALUD 

1‐Ape  2‐Ape  Nombre  GRUPO B1  GRUPO B3 

Arias                 Marcos                Noemí                 1  1 

Basurto               Rodriguez             Zuriñe                1  1 

Cano                  Torrecilla            Marta                 1  1 

Carbajo               Marcos                Rosa                  1  1 

Castro                Fernández             Sandra                1  1 

Cornejo               García                Natalia               1  1 

Danielova             Tsankova              Ani                   1  1 

de la Fuente          Tomás                 Alba                  1  1 

Díez                  González              Marta                 1  1 

Fernández             García                Lisbeth Tina          1  1 

González              Lombraña              Andrea                1  1 

González              Marcos                Laura                 1  1 

González              Suárez                Beatriz               1  2 

Guillen               Rodil                 Santiago              1  2 

Gutiérrez             Areces                Lucía                 1  2 

Hermo                 de Vega               Javier                1  2 

Lavandera             Cima                  Iris                  1  1 

López                 García                Laura                 1  2 

Mancheño              Antón                 Miguel                1  2 

Marcos                Álvarez               Raquel                1  2 

Martínez              Alonso                Bárbara               1  1 

Martínez              Fernández             Eva                   1  1 

Matías                Diéguez               Natalia               1  1 

Palacio               Liébana               Noelia                1  2 

Rodríguez             Álvarez               David                 1  2 

Rodríguez             Barrios               Pablo                 1  2 

Solís                 González              Clara                 1  2 

Suárez                Suárez                Ana María             1  1 

Treceño               Boto                  Eva                   1  2 

Tuñón                 Álvarez               Eliana                1  2 

Vázquez               Hernández            Celia                 1  2 

Vázquez               Martínez              Irene                 1  2 

Vega                  Barrio                Débora                1  1 

 



PROYECTOS 

1‐Ape  2‐Ape  Nombre  GRUPO B1  GRUPO B3 

Alegre                González              Óscar                 1  1 

Alonso                Martín                Marina                1  1 

Alvite                Geraldes              Beatriz               1  1 

Basurto               Rodriguez             Zuriñe                1  1 

Cardesín              Horrillo              Paula                 1  1 

Castillo              González              Claudia del           1  1 

Castro                Fernández             Sandra                1  1 

Concha                Pidal                 Paola                 1  1 

Doblas                Bajo                  Marina                1  1 

Duarte                Luengos               Víctor                1  1 

Espiniella            Martínez              Andrea                1  1 

Fernández             García                Lisbeth Tina          1  1 

Fernández             García                Lucía                 1  1 

Fernández             Pisabarro             Ana                   1  1 

Franco                Fernández             Carla                 1  1 

Fuentes               Pérez                 Natalia               1  2 

Fuertes               Fernández             Paula                 1  2 

Furones               Marrón                Nerea                 1  2 

García                Delgado               Laura                 1  2 

García                Díaz                  Irene                 1  2 

García                Fernández             María                 1  2 

García                Fidalgo               Silvia                1  2 

García                García                Alba                  1  2 

García                García                Sara                  1  2 

García                González              Ainhoa                1  2 

García                González              Andrea                1  2 

González              Fernández             Estefania             1  2 

Lavandera             Cima                  Iris                  1  1 

López                 González              Laura                 1  2 

Loza                  González              Marcos                1  2 

Lozano                Gómez                 Ana                   1  2 

Maestre               Martínez              Sergio                1  2 

Maneiro               Fernández             Javier                1  2 

Martínez              Alonso                Bárbara               1  1 

Martínez              Fernández             Eva                   1  1 

Martínez              López                 Daniel                1  2 

Matías                Diéguez               Natalia               1  1 

Ordoñez               Suárez                Iczan                 1  2 

Riesco                Valbuena              Inés                  1  2 

Rodríguez             González              Lorena                1  2 

Suárez                Suárez                Ana María             1  1 

Vega                  Barrio                Débora                1  1 

 



ANÁLISIS CLÍNICOS 

1‐Ape                 2‐Ape                 Nombre                GRUPO B1  GRUPO B3 

Alvite                Geraldes              Beatriz               1  1 

Arias                 Fernández             Esther                1  1 

Arias                 Marcos                Noemí                 1  1 

Baladrón              Huerta                Ana                   1  1 

Balbuena              Blanco                Lorena                1  1 

Barreiro              Casas                 Oscar                 1  1 

Cancelo               Provecho              Miriam                1  1 

Castrillo             Sarmiento             Paula                 1  1 

Cornejo               García                Natalia               1  1 

Cosme                 Gómez                 Elvira de África     1  1 

Díez                  Gutiérrez             Paula                 1  1 

Duarte                Luengos               Víctor                1  1 

Fernández             Vélez                 Iker                  1  1 

Franco                Fernández             Carla                 1  1 

Garcia                Alvarez               Alvaro                1  1 

García                Estévez               Andrés                1  1 

García                Fidalgo               Marina                1  1 

García                Fidalgo               Silvia                1  1 

García                García                Sara                  1  1 

García                Pérez                 Lucía                 1  2 

Gómez                 Rodríguez             Sergio                1  2 

González              Cañedo                Carmen                1  2 

González              Lombraña              Andrea                1  2 

González              Suárez                Beatriz               1  2 

Gutiérrez             Areces                Lucía                 1  2 

Izaguirre             Calvo                 Pablo                 1  2 

Izquierdo             Gómez                 Esther                1  2 

Llamazares            López                 Natalia               1  2 

López                 García                Laura                 1  2 

Maneiro               Fernández             Javier                1  2 

Martín                Pérez                 Ana                   1  2 

Martínez              de Castro             Manuel                1  2 

Martínez              Mallo                 María Teresa         1  2 

Mateos                Franganillo           Belén                 1  2 

Melcón                González              Sara                  1  2 

Pereira               González              Sara                  1  2 

Prieto                Revuelta              Ignacio               1  2 

RODRIGUEZ            MONTES                LAURA                 1  2 

Vázquez               Martínez              Irene                 1  2 

 


